Special District

Cosumnes Community Services District

Jurupa Community Services District

South Tahoe Public Utility District

Big Bear City Community Services District

El Dorado Hills Community Services District
Marinwood Community Services District
Rubidoux Community Services District

Cambria Community Services District

Rancho Murieta Community Services District
Olivehurst Public Utility District

Mountain House Community Services District
Phelan Pinon Hill Community Services District
Rosamond Community Services District
McKinleyville Community Services District
Templeton Community Services District
Nipomo Community Services District

Humboldt Community Services District
Helendale Community Services District

Town of Discovery Bay Community Services District
Lake Shastina Community Services District
Heber Public Utility District

Brooktrails Township Community Services District
Salton Community Services District

North Highlands Recreation and Park District
Lamont Public Utility District

Pajaro/Sunny Mesa Community Services District
Cameron Park Community Services District
Oceano Community Services District

Morongo Valley Community Services District

Castroville Community Services District

County Employees

Sacramento
Riverside

El Dorado

San Bernardino
El Dorado
Marin

Riverside

San Luis Obispo
Sacramento
Yuba

San Joaquin
San Bernardino
Kern

Humboldt

San Luis Obispo
San Luis Obispo
Humboldt

San Bernardino
Contra Costa
Siskiyou
Imperial
Mendocino
Imperial
Sacramento
Kern

Monterey

El Dorado

San Luis Obispo
San Bernardino

Monterey

698
232
124
93
218
240
29
56
49
68
29
38
29
85
113
23
27
41
46
34
21
19
32
65
15
21
87
13
35
11

Total Wages

$30,741,876
$11,146,863
$9,690,347
$4,949,383
$2,754,666
$2,658,374
$2,488,682
$2,273,832
$1,990,313
$1,939,851
$1,730,917
$1,516,763
$1,494,107
$1,494,030
$1,470,117
$1,219,445
$1,107,778
$1,094,089
$1,011,717
$896,161
$839,647
$767,406
$764,902
$663,302
$622,290
$609,903
$573,153
$530,552
$511,284
$470,170

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$11,970,178
$4,406,170
$3,775,971
$1,511,317
$498,961
$737,456
$877,962
$675,673
$535,849
$493,625
$726,316
$433,617
$495,147
$804,053
$406,124
$522,699
$698,311
$259,526
$114,116
$286,569
$336,550
$319,544
$146,855
$107,400
$146,395
$234,371
$188,916
$128,499
$19,763
$146,957



Rossmoor Community Services District
McCloud Community Services District
Mariposa Public Utility District

Keyes Community Services District

Esparto Community Services District
Westwood Community Services District
East Quincy Community Services District
Crockett Community Services District
Copper Valley Community Services District
Mendocino City Community Services District
Indian Valley Community Services District
Seeley County Water District

Boron Community Services District

Cutler Public Utility District

Baker Community Services District
Ivanhoe Public Utility District

Riverdale Public Utility District

Orosi Public Utility District

Gold Mountain Community Services District

Gerber-Las Flores Community Services District

Hamilton City Community Service District
Laton Community Services District

San Miguel Community Services District
Del Rey Community Services District

Hilton Creek Community Services District
Capistrano Bay Community Services District
Caruthers Community Services District
Anderson Valley Community Services District
Bel Marin Keys Community Services District
Happy Camp Community Services District
Daggett Community Services District

Grizzly Lake Community Services District

Orange
Siskiyou
Mariposa
Stanislaus
Yolo

Lassen
Plumas
Contra Costa
Calaveras
Mendocino
Plumas
Imperial
Kern

Tulare

San Bernardino

Tulare
Fresno
Tulare
Plumas
Tehama
Glenn

Fresno

San Luis Obispo

Fresno
Mono
Orange
Fresno
Mendocino
Marin

Siskiyou

San Bernardino

Plumas

19

12

10

$446,488
$405,128
$381,771
$322,882
$317,626
$305,040
$274,358
$271,002
$248,487
$242,180
$237,743
$229,916
$223,166
$201,618
$182,524
$181,985
$178,238
$174,507
$174,075
$170,098
$159,883
$155,816
$153,336
$152,670
$123,694
$122,768
$122,012
$119,991
$119,857
$111,890
$103,050
$102,707

$79,378
$89,432
$165,889
$0
$54,927
$88,826
$122,537
$12,846
$55,013
$97,147
$2,987
$58,000
$86,422
$124,120
$87,973
$42,568
$34,773
$90,882
$0
$34,000
$3,180
$23,056
$30,108
$8,962
$43,308
$18,740
$25,377
$17,915
$5,886
$24,871
$0
$12,901



Smith River Community Services District
Lewiston Community Services District
Biola Community Services District
Madison Community Services District
Pinedale Public Utility District

Inyokern Community Services District
Winterhaven Water District

Edgemont Community Services District
Knights Landing Community Services District
Big River Community Services District
Cacheville Community Services District
Home Garden Community Service District
Armona Community Services District
Grayson Community Services District
Stratford Public Utility District

Avila Beach Community Services District
Cazadero Community Services District

Elk Creek Community Services District
Yermo Community Services District
Tennant Community Services District
Wallace Community Services District
Graeagle Community Services District
Pliocene Ridge Community Services District
Diablo Community Services District

Easton Community Services District

Garden Valley Ranch Estates Community Services

District

Lake Isabella Community Service District
Occidental Community Services District
Rancho Santa Fe Community Services District
Sierra Foothills Public Utility District

Spreckels Community Services District

Del Norte
Trinity

Fresno

Yolo

Fresno

Kern

Imperial
Riverside

Yolo

San Bernardino
Yolo

Kings

Kings
Stanislaus
Kings

San Luis Obispo
Sonoma

Glenn

San Bernardino
Siskiyou
Calaveras
Plumas

Sierra

Contra Costa
Fresno

El Dorado

Kern
Sonoma
San Diego
Madera

Monterey

18
10

~N O 00 o

—_
—_

Uu U1 L1 0 OO O N N OO 00 O o0 O N Vv ©

o W U1 oY W

$97,136
$84,938
$83,592
$82,952
$71,467
$63,752
$60,921
$60,566
$60,138
$52,535
$48,269
$44,017
$41,876
$31,445
$31,328
$27,471
$26,640
$22,800
$19,878
$16,534
$2,166
$2,100
$480
$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$83,611
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$8,581
$0

$0
$1,717
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Spring Street Corridor Joint Powers Authority
Tranquillity Public Utility District

Trinity Center Community Services District
Westley Community Services District
Whispering Palms Community Services District

Whitehawk Ranch Community Services District

Los Angeles
Fresno
Trinity
Stanislaus
San Diego

Plumas

o U1 o L1 W U

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



