Special District	County	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Cosumnes Community Services District	Sacramento	698	\$30,741,876	\$11,970,178
Jurupa Community Services District	Riverside	232	\$11,146,863	\$4,406,170
South Tahoe Public Utility District	El Dorado	124	\$9,690,347	\$3,775,971
Big Bear City Community Services District	San Bernardino	93	\$4,949,383	\$1,511,317
El Dorado Hills Community Services District	El Dorado	218	\$2,754,666	\$498,961
Marinwood Community Services District	Marin	240	\$2,658,374	\$737,456
Rubidoux Community Services District	Riverside	29	\$2,488,682	\$877,962
Cambria Community Services District	San Luis Obispo	56	\$2,273,832	\$675,673
Rancho Murieta Community Services District	Sacramento	49	\$1,990,313	\$535,849
Olivehurst Public Utility District	Yuba	68	\$1,939,851	\$493,625
Mountain House Community Services District	San Joaquin	29	\$1,730,917	\$726,316
Phelan Pinon Hill Community Services District	San Bernardino	38	\$1,516,763	\$433,617
Rosamond Community Services District	Kern	29	\$1,494,107	\$495,147
McKinleyville Community Services District	Humboldt	85	\$1,494,030	\$804,053
Templeton Community Services District	San Luis Obispo	113	\$1,470,117	\$406,124
Nipomo Community Services District	San Luis Obispo	23	\$1,219,445	\$522,699
Humboldt Community Services District	Humboldt	27	\$1,107,778	\$698,311
Helendale Community Services District	San Bernardino	41	\$1,094,089	\$259,526
Town of Discovery Bay Community Services District	Contra Costa	46	\$1,011,717	\$114,116
Lake Shastina Community Services District	Siskiyou	34	\$896,161	\$286,569
Heber Public Utility District	Imperial	21	\$839,647	\$336,550
Brooktrails Township Community Services District	Mendocino	19	\$767,406	\$319,544
Salton Community Services District	Imperial	32	\$764,902	\$146,855
North Highlands Recreation and Park District	Sacramento	65	\$663,302	\$107,400
Lamont Public Utility District	Kern	15	\$622,290	\$146,395
Pajaro/Sunny Mesa Community Services District	Monterey	21	\$609,903	\$234,371
Cameron Park Community Services District	El Dorado	87	\$573,153	\$188,916
Oceano Community Services District	San Luis Obispo	13	\$530,552	\$128,499
Morongo Valley Community Services District	San Bernardino	35	\$511,284	\$19,763
Castroville Community Services District	Monterey	11	\$470,170	\$146,957

Grizzly Lake Community Services District	Plumas	10	\$102,707	\$12,901
Daggett Community Services District	San Bernardino	9	\$103,050	\$0
Happy Camp Community Services District	Siskiyou	12	\$111,890	\$24,871
Bel Marin Keys Community Services District	Marin	8	\$119,857	\$5,886
Anderson Valley Community Services District	Mendocino	19	\$119,991	\$17,915
Caruthers Community Services District	Fresno	9	\$122,012	\$25,377
Capistrano Bay Community Services District	Orange	8	\$122,768	\$18,740
Hilton Creek Community Services District	Mono	7	\$123,694	\$43,308
Del Rey Community Services District	Fresno	10	\$152,670	\$8,962
San Miguel Community Services District	San Luis Obispo	32	\$153,336	\$30,108
Laton Community Services District	Fresno	14	\$155,816	\$23,056
Hamilton City Community Service District	Glenn	8	\$159,883	\$3,180
Gerber-Las Flores Community Services District	Tehama	9	\$170,098	\$34,000
Gold Mountain Community Services District	Plumas	14	\$174,075	\$0
Orosi Public Utility District	Tulare	9	\$174,507	\$90,882
Riverdale Public Utility District	Fresno	12	\$178,238	\$34,773
Ivanhoe Public Utility District	Tulare	10	\$181,985	\$42,568
Baker Community Services District	San Bernardino	22	\$182,524	\$87,973
Cutler Public Utility District	Tulare	10	\$201,618	\$124,120
Boron Community Services District	Kern	9	\$223,166	\$86,422
Seeley County Water District	Imperial	23	\$229,916	\$58,000
Indian Valley Community Services District	Plumas	13	\$237,743	\$2,987
Mendocino City Community Services District	Mendocino	10	\$242,180	\$97,147
Copper Valley Community Services District	Calaveras	14	\$248,487	\$55,013
Crockett Community Services District	Contra Costa	43	\$271,002	\$12,846
East Quincy Community Services District	Plumas	10	\$274,358	\$122,537
Westwood Community Services District	Lassen	13	\$305,040	\$88,826
Esparto Community Services District	Yolo	10	\$317,626	\$54,927
Keyes Community Services District	Stanislaus	13	\$322,882	\$0
Mariposa Public Utility District	Mariposa	29	\$381,771	\$165,889
McCloud Community Services District	Siskiyou	36	\$405,128	\$89,432
Rossmoor Community Services District	Orange	19	\$446,488	\$79,378

Smith River Community Services District	Del Norte	8	\$97,136	\$83,611
Lewiston Community Services District	Trinity	18	\$84,938	\$0
Biola Community Services District	Fresno	10	\$83,592	\$0
Madison Community Services District	Yolo	8	\$82,952	\$0
Pinedale Public Utility District	Fresno	8	\$71,467	\$0
Inyokern Community Services District	Kern	6	\$63,752	\$0
Winterhaven Water District	Imperial	8	\$60,921	\$0
Edgemont Community Services District	Riverside	6	\$60,566	\$0
Knights Landing Community Services District	Yolo	7	\$60,138	\$0
Big River Community Services District	San Bernardino	11	\$52,535	\$0
Cacheville Community Services District	Yolo	8	\$48,269	\$0
Home Garden Community Service District	Kings	9	\$44,017	\$0
Armona Community Services District	Kings	7	\$41,876	\$8,581
Grayson Community Services District	Stanislaus	10	\$31,445	\$0
Stratford Public Utility District	Kings	6	\$31,328	\$0
Avila Beach Community Services District	San Luis Obispo	6	\$27,471	\$1,717
Cazadero Community Services District	Sonoma	8	\$26,640	\$0
Elk Creek Community Services District	Glenn	6	\$22,800	\$0
Yermo Community Services District	San Bernardino	7	\$19,878	\$0
Tennant Community Services District	Siskiyou	7	\$16,534	\$0
Wallace Community Services District	Calaveras	6	\$2,166	\$0
Graeagle Community Services District	Plumas	6	\$2,100	\$0
Pliocene Ridge Community Services District	Sierra	8	\$480	\$0
Diablo Community Services District	Contra Costa	5	\$0	\$0
Easton Community Services District	Fresno	5	\$0	\$0
Garden Valley Ranch Estates Community Services District	El Dorado	5	\$0	\$0
Lake Isabella Community Service District	Kern	3	\$0	\$0
Occidental Community Services District	Sonoma	6	\$0	\$0
Rancho Santa Fe Community Services District	San Diego	5	\$0	\$0
Sierra Foothills Public Utility District	Madera	3	\$0	\$0
Spreckels Community Services District	Monterey	5	\$0	\$0

Spring Street Corridor Joint Powers Authority	Los Angeles	5	\$0	\$0
Tranquillity Public Utility District	Fresno	3	\$0	\$0
Trinity Center Community Services District	Trinity	5	\$0	\$0
Westley Community Services District	Stanislaus	5	\$0	\$0
Whispering Palms Community Services District	San Diego	5	\$0	\$0
Whitehawk Ranch Community Services District	Plumas	5	\$0	\$0